Accounts for the year 15t May 2021 - 30" April 2022

Current Account balances as at 15t May 2021 £15458.30
Current Account balances as at 30" April 2022 £13119.45
Income over expenditure -£2338.85
Savings account balance as at 15t May 2021 £1908.87
Savings account balance as at 30" April 2022 £1909.20

Expenditure over income -£0.33

Total Income over expenditure -£2338.52
Total assets £15,028.65

scuash

I confirm that the above report is a true reflection of the finances of the Hertfordshire

Squash Rackets Association for the year ending 30™ April 2022

Signed Treasurer Paul Drakes

Signed Chairman
Date:

Committee Expenses
Cup

Interest

Junior Squash
Leagues

Mens County Team

Website
Womens County
Team

Total Outgoing

Total

Income

/954 akes

£0.00
£0.00
£0.33
£0.00
£1,510.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£1,510.33

£1,510.33

Expense

£7.82
£81.90
£0.00
£2,569.01
£345.00
£531.65
£279.96

£33.51
£3,848.85

£3,848.85

Total

-£7.82
-£81.90
£0.33
-£2,569.01
£1,165.00
-£531.65
-£279.96

-£33.51
-£2,338.52

-£2,338.52



