

Accounts for the year 1st May 2021 - 30th April 2022

Current Account balances as at 1st May 2021 £15458.30 Current Account balances as at 30th April 2022 £13119.45 Income over expenditure -£2338.85 Savings account balance as at 1st May 2021 £1908.87 Savings account balance as at 30th April 2022 £1909.20 Expenditure over income -£0.33 Total Income over expenditure -£2338.52 Total assets £15,028.65

I confirm that the above report is a true reflection of the finances of the Hertfordshire Squash Rackets Association for the year ending 30th April 2022

Signed Treasurer Paul Drakes

Signed Chairman Date:

	Income	Expense	Total
Committee Expenses	£0.00	£7.82	-£7.82
Cup	£0.00	£81.90	-£81.90
Interest	£0.33	£0.00	£0.33
Junior Squash	£0.00	£2,569.01	-£2,569.01
Leagues	£1,510.00	£345.00	£1,165.00
Mens County Team	£0.00	£531.65	-£531.65
Website	£0.00	£279.96	-£279.96
Womens County			
Team	£0.00	£33.51	-£33.51
Total Outgoing	£1,510.33	£3,848.85	-£2,338.52
Total	£1,510.33	£3,848.85	-£2,338.52